EIKON: 2P 16AX 1-way switch +000-key Next
20083.CU.N
Wiring devices / Traditional wiring devices / EIKON / Devices
2P 16AX 1-way switch +000-key Next
2P 16 AX 250 V~ key-operated 1-way switch, 000 unified key removable in
both positions, Next. Max 200 W for self-ballasted lamps (IEC 60669-1:2017)
产品状态
3 - Active
最小订单数量
10 NR
图纸
空间视图 背后视图 3D视图
技术数据
Class group: Domestic switching devices
Class: Installation switch
Wiring system: 2-pole switch
Method of operation: Key
Assembly arrangement: Modular device for domestic switching devices
Number of modules (module system): 1
Push button switch: Yes
Number of rockers: 0
Mounting method: Flush-mounted
Type of fastening: Engage (snap)
With mounting plate: No
Material: Plastic
Material quality: Thermoplastic
Halogen free: Yes
Surface protection: Lacquered
Surface finishing: Matt
Colour: Silver
RAL-number (similar): 9022
Label space/information surface: Yes
Illumination: No
Function lighting: Other
Type of lighting: Other
Suitable for degree of protection (IP): IP40
Nominal voltage: 250 V
Rated current: 16,00 A
Feedback-signal contact: No
Connection type: Screwed terminal
Washing machine switch: Yes
Device width: 22,30 mm
Device height: 49,00 mm
Device depth: 43,50 mm
Built-in depth: 33,50 mm
证书
00. CE Marking - EU
10. EAC Eurasian Customs Union
14. TSE - Turkey
20. IQC - Argentina
29. QCERT - Colombia
37. Marking - Morocco
43. UKCA mark - Great Britain
96. Electrotechnical expert (download)
99. WEEE Directive (download)
包装
代码 8007352291690
数量 1 NR
尺寸 5.1x2.8x5.3 [cm]
重量 53.2 [g]
代码 8007352291706
数量 10 NR
尺寸 14.4x11.6x6 [cm]
重量 576.8 [g]
合法
Vimar保留随时修改所示产品的特性的权利，恕不另行通知。安装必须由符合资质的人员执行，严格遵守所在国家现行的电气材料安装相关规定。有关产品卡信息的使用条件，请参阅 使用条件。
Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 20/04/2024Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 20/04/2024
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html